Biotrate Digital Burette -
Convenient Titration
Biotrate Premium Digital Burette
    for Convenient Titration
Sartorius Biotrate is a premium digital burette equipped with sophisticated functions for easy titration.
Biotrate offers high chemical resistance and it is a smart solution for titrating various liquids accurately and
safely. Biotrate is easy and convenient to use due to its large and clear electronic display, smooth operating
wheels, and 360° rotating dispensing head.

W
A R R A N T Y
Ordering Information
Biotrate
Order Code Item Nominal Volume
LH-723080 Biotrate 10 ml
LH-723081 Biotrate 20 ml
LH-723082 Biotrate 50 ml
Note: All models have A45 thread as a default and they are supplied with A32, A38,
and S40 bottle adapters.
Bottle is not included.
Accessories
Order Code Item Material
LH-721650 Dispensing head, standard FEP
LH-721651 Dispensing head, fine tip FEP
LH-721648 Dispensing head, 1,5 mm spiral FEP
LH-721652 Dispensing head, 0,4 m adjustable FEP
LH-721653 Dispensing head, luer lock FEP/PP
LH-721654 Dispensing head, luer lock FEP/PFA
LH-721678 Aspiration tube, 310 mm FEP
LH-721679 Aspiration tube, 400 mm FEP
LH-721682 Recirculation tube, 70 mm FEP
LH-721689 Bottle adapter, A28 ETFE
LH-721684 Bottle adapter, A28 PP
LH-721683 Bottle adapter, A32 PP
LH-721688 Bottle adapter, A32 ETFE
LH-721686 Bottle adapter, A38 PP
LH-721733 Bottle adapter, A38 ETFE
LH-721685 Bottle adapter, A38/430 PP
LH-721732 Bottle adapter, A38/430 ETFE
LH-721687 Bottle adapter, S40 PP
LH-721734 Bottle adapter, S40 ETFE
LH-721735 Bottle adapter, NS29/32 Silicone
LH-721743 Bottle support, for bottles 75 - 120 mm Silicone
Autoclavable
liquid pathway
Sp
ec